Miniature PCB Power Relay HG4115
HG4115 1/2
FEATURES
Most popular power relay
Up to 30A switching capacity
DC and AC coil available
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Industrial controls

5. Custom-made services available with operational quantity. Please let us know your special requirements.
6. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Model
H: 1 Form A;  D: 1 Form B;  Z: 1 Form C
Nil: Open;  1: Sealed;  2: Dust Cover
C: AgCdO;  S: AgSnOInO
Nil: UL Class B;  F: UL Class F
Nil: UL 508 Spacing
Nil: DC Coil
6: UL 873 Spacing
DC/AC
Contact Form
Version
Contact Materal
Thermal Class
Creepage Distance
Coil Voltage Code
Example: HG4115 / 012- Z 1 C F 6
A: AC Coil